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Nevada Survey Results

Q1 The Nevada legislature is considering
legislation that would allow a terminally ill adult
patient, with a prognosis of six-months or less
to live and suffering from an incurable iliness,
to obtain a doctor's prescription for a
medication they may voluntarily take to end
their life. Do you strongly support, somewhat
support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose
this legislation?

Strongly SUPPOITt ............uvveiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 45%
Somewhat SUppoOrt ..........cccceeiiiiiiiiiiiieeis 27%
Somewhat 0ppose............coeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiei, 8%
Strongly OPPOSE .......cceeveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 14%
NOE SUIE ... 6%

Q2 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
If you are gender non-binary, press 3.

WOomMan ... 52%
Man.........o 46%
Gender non-binary............ccccccceeieiiiinnnnnn. 2%

Q3 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If a Libertarian, press 3. If
an independent or a member of another party,
press 4.

Democrat ...........oooouiiiiiiiiiiii e 40%

Republican ............cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 35%

Libertarian ..............cccoouiiiiiiiiiiiiiaaeeeee 1%

Independent / Member of another party ........ 24%
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If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If African-American, press 3. If other,
press 4.

Hispanic or Latino ...............ccccceeiiiiiiieinann... 17%
WA .....ooooevoeeeeeeeeee e 67%
African-American ............cccccccouuviiiieieeeeennns 9%
OFREI ..ot 7%

If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

18E0 45 30%
BB 80 65 41%
OIdEr than 65 ..., 29%

What is your religion: Mormon or of the Church
of Jesus Christ of Latter-Day Saints, Catholic,
Protestant, non-denominational Christian,
another religion, or no religion?

Mormon / Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-

Day Saints........c.ccceeiiiiiiiiiiiie i 6%
CatholiC ...........oceeieiiiiiiiiiiiii e 23%
Protestant ...........ccccccccociiiiiin, 12%
Non-denominational Christian........................ 18%
Another religion ...............ccccooooiiiiiiiiieeanaee, 10%
No religion ..............ccooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 23%
Don't care t0 8@y ......ccceeeeeeeeeiiiiiiieaeii 8%
Mode
Landline.............cccoooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinn, 50%
TEXE e 50%
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Gender

Gender
Base |Woman|Man |non-binary

Legislation Allowing
Medically Assisted
Death for Terminally Il
Level of Support

Strongly support| 45% 45% 45% 36%
Somewhat support| 27% 26% 29% 3%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 9% 5% 26%
Strongly oppose| 14% 12% 16% 31%
Not sure| 6% 7% 4% 3%
Party
Independent / Member
Base |Democrat|Republican |Libertarian of another party

Legislation Allowing
Medically Assisted
Death for Terminally Il
Level of Support

Strongly support| 45% 50% 35% 67% 52%
Somewhat support| 27% 30% 30% 15% 20%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 7% 1% 7% 4%
Strongly oppose| 14% 8% 21% 8% 15%
Not sure| 6% 5% 4% 3% 9%
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Race

Hispanic African-
Base |or Latino|White | American|Other

Legislation Allowing
Medically Assisted
Death for Terminally Il
Level of Support

Strongly support| 45% 45% 48% 35% 33%
Somewhat support| 27% 28% 24% 41% 35%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 12% 7% 5% 11%

Strongly oppose| 14% 8% 16% 12% 14%

Not sure| 6% 8% 5% 6% 6%
Age

18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65

Legislation Allowing
Medically Assisted
Death for Terminally Il
Level of Support

Strongly support| 45% 39% 48% 47%
Somewhat support| 27% 34% 24% 26%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 9% 6% 9%

Strongly oppose| 14% 12% 16% 14%

Not sure| 6% 5% 6% 4%
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Religion
Mormon / Church of Jesus Non-denominational | Another No|Don't care
Base | Christ of Latter-Day Saints|Catholic |Protestant Christian| religion [religion to say
Legislation Allowing
Medically Assisted
Death for Terminally Il
Level of Support
Strongly support| 45% 31% 34% 32% 36% 49% 74% 42%
Somewhat support| 27% 10% 33% 39% 31% 25% 16% 33%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 16% 8% 13% 6% 14% 4% 1%
Strongly oppose| 14% 37% 16% 14% 20% 7% 4% 17%
Not sure| 6% 6% 9% 2% 7% 6% 2% 7%
Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Legislation Allowing
Medically Assisted
Death for Terminally Il
Level of Support

Strongly support| 45% 47% 44%
Somewhat support| 27% 25% 29%
Somewhat oppose| 8% 1% 5%

Strongly oppose| 14% 15% 13%

Not sure| 6% 2% 9%
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